
I.D.:	77867381

Repere	IT	45564691

Data
publicarii

26.01.23 Coduri	CPV 44411000-4	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

11.432,00	RON	-	11.432,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	contine:	Camera	auto	DVR	smart	Xiaomi	70mai	PRO,	2.7K	1944p,	WDR,	G-sensor,
Sony	IMX335,	wifi,	comenzi	vocale,	negru	4	buc	x	579	lei	Suport	auto	pentru	telefon,	rotativ
360,	prindere	cu	clema	pe	bord,	negru	2	buc	x	59	lei	Cablu	USB-C	2.0	T-T	retractabil	1m
Negru	2	buc	x	49	lei	Conectori	Avago	AFBR-710SMZ	-	10Gb	Ethernet,	850	nm,	10GBASE-
SR/SW,	SFP+	Transceiver	4	buc	x	2195	lei	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	LC-LC	10M
2.0mm	2	buc	x	60	lei


